
Lease: North East Baker

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield 5efiiGes,lll'=I ._

OPR#: 3895 Ir A ,
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUGr1t>N S9b

b It '-,

OPR#: 4339 wl 1.'--\ , a&
-'=

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size:
316' 2 7/8 50 55/8
8rd

Well Log

We"#: E-16

Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: E2 NE SES5 T20 R23E

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Linn

Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1980

Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 330

API#: 15-107-24460

Started: 5-13-11

Completed: 5-16-11

SN: NONE Packer: I TO: 323' I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

3 3 Lime

7 10 Clay

24 34 Lime

2 36 Shale

2 38 Black Shale

3 41 Lime

6 47 Shale

6 53 Lime

1 54 Black shale

10 64 Shale(limey)

31 95 Shale

23 118 Sandy shale(dry sand)

84 202 Shale

1 203 Black shale

7 210 Shale

8 218 Lime

21 239 Shale

2 241 Lime

2 243 Shale

10 253 Lime

2.5 255.5 Shale(limey)

.5 256 Sandy shale(oil sand streaks)

2.5 258.5 Oil Sand(Shaley)(Good Bleed)

2.5 261 Oil Sand (some shale)(good bleed)

2 263 Lime(oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)

3 266 Oil Sand(some shale)(good bleed)

8 274 Sandy shale(some oil sand streaks)(poor Bleed)

3 277 Oil sand(very shaley)(fair bleed)

3 280 Sandy shale(oil sand streaks)(fair bleed)

3 283 Oil sand(shaley)(fair bleed)

2 285 Sandy shale(oil sand streaks

12 297 Shale

2 299 Coal

7 306 Shale

9 315 Lime(shaley)

TD 323 Shale \



Dale Jackson Production Co

~

~l Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: E-16

~ /1:1\ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: E2 NE SES5 120 R23E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Linn

Lease: North East Baker FSL: 1980

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services FEL:330

OPR#: 3895 Core Run # API#: 15-107-24460

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 5-13-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: S-16-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 256 -------

1 257 1 Oil Sand (shaley) (good bleed) 258.5

2 258 1

3 259 1.5

4 260 1 Oil5and (some shale) (Good Bleed) 261

5 261 1.5

6 262 2.5 Lime (Oil Sand Streaks) (poor bleed)

7 263 3 263

8 264 1 Oil Sand (some shale) (Good Bleed)

9 265 2.5
266

10 266 3

11 267 3

Sandy Shale (some oil sand streaks) (poor bleed)
12 268 4

13 269 2

14 270 1.5

15 271 1

16 272 1

17 273 1.5

18 274

19 275

\

20 276
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Merchant C
.. BOX 66

INVQICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795·2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 THIS COPY MUST FIE

MERCHANTAT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10030661
Special Tlma: 10:18:53
IMltlJctions Ship DaIs' 05/02/11

: Invoice OllIe: 05/06/11
Sill. rap J:: SCOLEMAN STEVE A~repcode: OUID!!1!: 06/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ShIp To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (913) 837·2823

Cu&tomer j: 3570021 Cualol1".sr po: OrdGrBy:

opy

E
MAlNAr
TIMESI

sTH
pOplmgOl . T 23

I8.2900 I

5.'000 'j
'7.0000

I
i
I,
I

i
i
I
I
I

SHIP !u u/M! ITEM# DESCRIPTION IAlt PricefUom! PRICE IEXTENSION
280.001
240.00'

14;00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 76#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

ORDER
2321.20
'224.00
238.00

-';:" ,-: .' -.~ .

FILLED BY CHECKEDSV DATESHIPPEe ORIVEA Sales total , $37B3.20
I'

Taxable 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Saiestax 238.34
Tax #

lrOTAL $4021.541

SHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
11--- RECEiVEDCOMPLETE ANDINGOOD CONDITION ---11
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1 • Merchant copy
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